—_

N N N NN N —_ —_ A  a —_
O O KX NN RO DS ®I oS = O

O © g O o A NN

Nazgul Evoque F4D

MREAZETEE

Frame Assembly Guide

TR
* Top plate

iR

* Counter plate
HEA

* ArmA

HEB

* ArmB

IR
* Bottom plate

BRSLMRCNC

* CNC camera side plate

900 KL FEFTEN#F

* 900 Antenna TPU

FRERFT ENfE

* Arm guard TPU

EMERE& BT e

* Antenna TPU
LEDKTS2LOGO $TEDfF

* LED logo TPU
BIRKE R

* Silicone camera side plate
XT60REEZ

* Plastic XT60 Mount
iR

* Side panels
iR+l sk

* Power cable + plug
M3*25 $81F

* M3*25 Al standoff
M3*7 R7NFRIZ%

* M3*7 hex screw

M3*23 A EE

M3*23 hex Al.standoff

3¥5%6 B

* 3*5%6 Double-pass Al. standoff

M2*7 N7NFRIRL
* M2*7 hex screw

M3*6 A7 FIR %L
* M3*6 hex screw

M3*14 R7NFBIEL
* M3*14 hex screw

M3*10 R75 iR
* M3*10 hex screw

M3*30 7NFRiRZ
* M3*30 hex screw

M2*5 Q7N FiR 2L
* M2*5 hex screw

M2*8 N7RAIRL
* M2*8 hex screw

M2*10 P73 Ay B BURZ
* M2*10 self-tapping hex screw

x1

x1

X2

X2

X1

x2

X2

x4

X1

X1

x2

x1

X2

X1

x4

x2

x3

X2

x8

x4

x5

x5

x2

________________________

27.
28.

29

4,
5.
6.
7.

9.
10.
1.
12.
13.
14.

15

16.
17.

M3 BB RS %6
M3 lock nut
M2*3+F iR %2 <5
M2*3 phillips screw
iR LEDATR 2
* Side panel LED board
RHEHR TPU
30. [£0) uminated TPU x2
-——— (P M)/ (Additional parts) RS
1. M16 TERNES A
“M1.6 Stainless steel nut
M2 B iR
2. M2 nylon nut x4
ERE
“Motor wire protector x4
LED tp#f PCB-2 «1
Middle plate LED PCB-2
T4 ik F 4 1
4 Pin cable
BB/ #0588 ¥ 14 1
Buzzer holder
15*250/B4F R BB Il N
15*250 Battery strap
R AR ”
Battery pad
M5IZ
M5 nut X1
MNABIRF I
Allen wrench
M5*20 R/NRIRL I
M5*20 hex screw
BAEVA I
Sticker V4
GPSEEFTED{4 I
GPS mount TPU
M2*25 §3+E I
M2*25 Al. standoff
AR TEN ”
* GoPro bottom stand TPU
M3*8A 7N A T E IR 24 w4
M3*8wash head hex screw
M2*8 BIIR %2 %2
M2.*8 self-tapping hex screw
M2*8 7\ AT HIR 2L 2
* M2*8wash head hex screw
IPEXE L SMA B SL 4 BHK6CM
* IPEX to RP-SMA F Adapter Cable 6CM X2
&8585 1
Buzzer X

BT AR R LR R E
Anti-Spark filter wiring diagram guide_|

-

AN
|
J
4

-
2\
£l
Y

==
€<

F— — — —

e
@

1
DJI O3} 7B FA L CNCREE RN AR &M 6*T0FR L IR 22
The DJI O3 version uses CNC & silicone side panel
with M1.6*10 cup head screws. |

DJI 04 ProhR 718 B I CNCRAEE IR AR &M2* B2 22
| The DJI O4 Pro version uses CNC & silicone side panel with M2*8 screws. |




